
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

Butler Aviation 
Day Thursday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date 
May 4,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

9:00a 
10:30a 
11:00a 
11:10a  t
11:30a 
12:00p 
3:00p 
5:00p 
7:00p 

To New  York  City  --  see  travel  activity 
arrived New  York 
arrived Waldorf  Hotel 
Walter (Wash,  DC) 
Press conference at  hotel  suite 
spoke to  Albert  Lasker  Medical  Journalism  Award  luncheon;  Sheraton  East  hotel 
toured World  Trade  Fair;  Coliseum 
Mrs. Johnson  arrived 
Spoke to  Brand  Name  Foundation  dinner;  Waldorf  Astoria  hotel 
spent night  at  Waldorf  Astoria  hotel 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 

- from 
- to 
- Local 

LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 9:00a Washington, DC CBS plane Liz and  MMW New York  City 10:00a 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 




