		7	VICE	PRES	IDENT	LYNDO	NВ.	JOHNSON.	
				DIAF					
mh o	771.00	Preside	ant h	egan	his d	lav at	(pla	ace) Butler	Aviation
TITE	ATCC	110014					(F		

Day Thursday May 4, 1961

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo LD					
I 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	9:00a 10:30a 11:00a 11:10a 11:30a 12:00p 3:00p 5:00p 7:00p			To New York City see travel activity arrived New York arrived Waldorf Hotel Walter (Wash, DC) Press Conference at hotel suite spoke to Albert Lasker Medical Journalism Ward luncheon; Sheraton East hotel toured World Fhit/ Trade Fair; Coliseum Mrs. Johnson arrived Spoke to Brand Name Foundation dinner; Waldorf Astoria hotel spent night at Waldorf Astoria hotel	Expenditure Code		

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

MDATET ACMITTENS

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**		
1	9:00a	Washngton, Dc	CBS plane	Liz and MMW	New YorkCity	10:00a			
		: · · · ·	÷ +						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
						1 [

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.